Individual Best Times (Masters)

Duncan Lip - (977673) - City of Southampton SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

12:29.51
12:53.96
12:57.37
13:07.28
13:14.07

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

13:07.28
12:53.96
12:29.51
12:57.37

13:14.07

Copyright 2024

219
199
196
189
184

189
199
219
196
184

Round

I T I =

Round

Swim
Date

18/06/17
08/06/18
12/06/15
19/01/19

01/02/15

Swim
Date

19/01/19
08/06/18
18/06/17
12/06/15
01/02/15

Meet

British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs
British Masters Championships 2018

GB Masters 2015

Swim South East LC Masters 2019

SER Masters Long Course Meet

Meet

Swim South East LC Masters 2019

British Masters Championships 2018

British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs
GB Masters 2015

SER Masters Long Course Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Plymouth
Manchester
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Plymouth
Aberdeen
Manchester

Crawley

Licence

MAS683
MAS769
MAS537
MAS813

MAS505

Licence

MAS813
MAS769
MAS683
MAS537
MAS505
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