Individual Best Times (Masters)

Duncan Lip - (977673) - City of Southampton SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
12:29.51	219	F	18/06/17	British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs	Aberdeen	MAS683	0
12:53.96	199	Н	08/06/18	British Masters Championships 2018	Plymouth	MAS769	0
12:57.37	196	Н	12/06/15	GB Masters 2015	Manchester	MAS537	0
13:07.28	189	Н	19/01/19	Swim South East LC Masters 2019	Crawley	MAS813	0
13:14.07	184		01/02/15	SER Masters Long Course Meet	Crawley	MAS505	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
13:07.28	189	Н	19/01/19	Swim South East LC Masters 2019	Crawley	MAS813	0
12:53.96	199	Н	08/06/18	British Masters Championships 2018	Plymouth	MAS769	0
12:29.51	219	F	18/06/17	British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs	Aberdeen	MAS683	0
12:57.37	196	Н	12/06/15	GB Masters 2015	Manchester	MAS537	0
13:14.07	184		01/02/15	SER Masters Long Course Meet	Crawley	MAS505	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS